PAYOUTS/RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY
May 20™, 2023
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CLOSEST TO THE PIN # 8 --- Joe Wiesner (1 doz ProV1s)

CLOSEST TO THE PIN #14 --- Dag Johnson (1 doz ProV1s)

Black Tee Flight 1
Rob Morgan 69
Eric Wood 76
Troy Tomsick 70*
Kevin Kendall 70*
A.J. Baucco 71
Lance Smith 72
Derek Alexander 75*

Blue Tee Flight 1

Greg Bock
Andrew Peterson
Jim Henderson
Justin Kim
Zander Nicholson
Benjamin Nelson
Pete Sackschewsky

Blue Tee Flight 2

79
80
72
73
75
77*
77*

Kent Knutson 85
Shaun Sugadhan 87
L.J. Johnson 74
Steve Leichty 77
Neil Shaw 78
Dag Johnson 79
Robert Caspari 80

Gold Tee Flight 1

Steve Berens
Scott Thomas
Brad Mattson
Paul Korniczky
Jeff Flynn

Virgil Sackschewsky

Matt Pozzi
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